DCLFS1107_E2.4.1.docx  Page 1 of 3
LFS1107
Conductivity sensor
For various conductivity measurement applications
Benefits & characteristics
▪ Integrated RTD for temperature measurement and / or
compensation1)
▪ Very wide conductivity

V+ I+ T1 T2 V- I-
I: applied current                                     V: measured voltage                                           T: temperature sensor
Order Information
Order code Product name Dimensions
L x W x H / H2, LW [mm]
Temperature sensor
Class
2I - Cu/Ag-wires, PTFE-insulated, AWG 30, LW = 70 mm *
103866 LFS1K0.1107.2I.B.070-6.S 11.4 ±0.3 x 7 ±0.3 x 0.63 ±0.1 / 1.2 ±0.3 Class IEC 60751 F0.3
103867 LFS1K0.1107.2I.C.070-6.S 11.4 ±0.3 x 7 ±0.3 x 0.63 ±0.1 / 1.2 ±0.3 Class IEC 60751 F0.6
6W - Pt/Ni-wires, Ø 0.2 mm, LW = 10 mm *
103868 LFS1K0.1107.6W.B.010-6.S 11.4 ±0.3 x 7 ±0.3 x 0.63 ±0.1 / 1.2 ±0.3 Class IEC 60751 F0.3
103869 LFS1K0.1107.6W.C.010-6.S 11.4 ±0.3 x 7 ±0.3 x 0.63 ±0.1 / 1.2 ±0.3 Class IEC 60751 F0.6
*Customer-specific alternatives available
 Innovative Sensor Technology IST AG • Stegrütistrasse 14 • 9642 Ebnat-Kappel • Switzerland
 +41 71 992 01 00 • info@ist-ag.com •www.ist-ag.com
Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice. The information contained in this data sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be